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mardi 29 décembre 2020

Maisons CTL
33 Rue de Bellevue _ 41150 Chaumont sur Loire

Tel: 02.54.20.96.82 _Email: maisons.ctl@orange.fr

Maître d'ouvrage:

Modèle Amboise
Echelle :Date :
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Séjour
Surf. au sol : 16,83 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33
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Deg
Surf. au sol :4,85 m2
Sol :  Carrelage

Ch.2
Surf. au sol :9,51 m2
Sol :  Chape

Salon
Surf. au sol : 17,04 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Cellier
Surf. au sol : 5,98 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33SdB

Surf. au sol :6,12 m2
Sol :  Carrelage

Ch.1
Surf. au sol :12,40 m2
Sol :  Chape

Ch.3
Surf. au sol :9,19 m2
Sol :  Chape

Garage
Surf. au sol :18,30 m2
Sol :  Béton Brut

Cuisine
Surf. au sol : 8,44 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Ch.4
Surf. au sol :9,64 m2
Sol :  Chape
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Etages

Rez-de-chaussée

Pièces

Cellier

Ch.1

Ch.2

Ch.3

Ch.4

Cuisine

Deg

Salon

SdB

Séjour

WC

m2 sols

5,98

12,40

9,51

9,19

9,64

8,44

4,85

17,04

6,12

16,83

1,17

101,17 m²

Surfaces Habitables
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